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Women / 4 / JR A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aarti Sant405
Airborne

9.350 9.650 9.5509.900 38.450
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Guilianna Fiorillo402
Airborne

9.500 9.575 9.4759.675 38.225
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Lauren Zamiska412
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.350 9.5509.650 38.000
2 3 3 1T 3 

3 

Paige Wheeler417
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.150 8.875 9.2009.250 36.475
4 7 6T 4T 4 

4 

Jayden Fielder438
Thrive

9.125 9.075 8.7509.250 36.200
5 6 6T 12 5 

5 

Taylor Kern416
Cal Sports-Race St.

8.425 9.325 8.9009.200 35.850
10 4 8 8 6 

6 

Madison Damey415
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.550 9.200 9.0758.925 35.750
8 5 11 7 7 

7 

Luna Welti406
Airborne

8.400 8.700 9.1009.400 35.600
11 8 4 6 8 

8 

Brianna Levstek439
Titans

8.725 8.475 9.2009.075 35.475
6 9 9 4T 9 

9 

Bella Waag443
V-Force

8.650 7.675 8.7259.300 34.350
7 13 5 13 10 

10 

Adelyn Capone445
West Valley

7.975 8.350 8.7759.050 34.150
14 10 10 11 11 

11 

Natalie Haskett423
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 8.000 8.8008.575 33.525
12 12 13 9T 12 

12 

Theone Martin407
Bay Island

8.500 7.300 8.8008.750 33.350
9 14 12 9T 13 

13 

Abigail Florence422
GymStars Modesto

8.125 8.200 8.0007.850 32.175
13 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / JR B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Hoshino404
Airborne

9.450 9.625 9.3009.550 37.925
1 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Lily Nguyen430
San Mateo

9.075 9.250 9.4259.550 37.300
3T 5T 1T 1T 2 

2 

Atianna Marquez419
Clovis

8.925 9.550 9.0009.450 36.925
6T 2 4 7 3 

3 

Camila Yamamoto409
Bay Island

8.750 9.050 9.4259.500 36.725
10 8T 3 1T 4T

4T

Harper Burk436
Thrive

9.075 9.150 9.1759.325 36.725
3T 7 7 5 4T

4T

Summer Young441
Twisters

8.925 9.050 9.2509.375 36.600
6T 8T 5T 4 6 

6 

Scarlett Zerber431
San Mateo

8.875 9.275 9.0508.950 36.150
8 3T 11 6 7 

7 

Dominique Kallstrom410
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.275 8.8258.900 36.100
2 3T 12 10 8 

8 

Natalia Gonzalez403
Airborne

8.825 8.450 8.9759.375 35.625
9 12T 5T 8 9 

9 

Aiyana Thomas426
Pacific West

9.000 9.250 8.8508.475 35.575
5 5T 14 9 10 

10 

Mary Shell429
Rising Star

8.450 8.800 8.7509.025 35.025
14 10 10 12 11 

11 

Amber Buonomo444
West Valley

8.525 8.725 8.5009.075 34.825
13 11 8 14 12 

12 

Samantha Ebell418
Clovis

8.650 7.450 8.6759.050 33.825
12 14 9 13 13 

13 

Allison Noble408
Bay Island

8.725 7.400 8.8008.825 33.750
11 15 13 11 14 

14 

Madison Evans428
Rising Star

8.400 8.450 8.4258.175 33.450
15 12T 15 15 15 

15 

Sarah Chase413
CCGI

8.050 7.000 7.2008.100 30.350
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / JR C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Estrada401
Airborne

9.450 9.300 9.6759.425 37.850
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Talyn Hardy446
West Valley

9.200 9.350 9.0759.200 36.825
2T 1T 8 6 2 

2 

Mia Vigil427
Pacific West

8.725 9.250 9.2759.525 36.775
9 6 1 3 3 

3 

Gali Nirpaz440
Twisters

8.925 9.350 9.0009.250 36.525
4T 1T 7 7 4T

4T

Emma Schmauch433
Santa Cruz

9.200 8.900 9.1259.300 36.525
2T 10 6 5 4T

4T

Lexi Wise420
Elite

8.875 9.275 8.7009.500 36.350
6 5 2 10 6 

6 

Mahsa Pazoki411
Bayshore Elite

8.375 9.150 9.3009.000 35.825
13 8 9T 2 7 

7 

Marissa Timm434
Santa Cruz

8.525 9.175 8.6009.450 35.750
10 7 3 12 8 

8 

Nicole Furstenberg414
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.750 9.325 8.8008.825 35.700
8 3 11 9 9 

9 

Letizia Pastore447
West Valley

8.925 8.050 9.2259.325 35.525
4T 14 5 4 10 

10 

Carly Evans437
Thrive

8.850 9.075 8.5008.750 35.175
7 9 14 13T 11 

11 

Julia Hilding421
Gold Star

8.500 8.725 8.9008.775 34.900
11 11T 13 8 12 

12 

Diana Alivov432
Santa Cruz

8.425 8.725 8.5008.800 34.450
12 11T 12 13T 13 

13 

Bella Sol Padilla442
USA Sports-Gilroy

7.925 8.400 8.4508.225 33.000
15 13 16 15 14 

14 

Chloe Stansbury435
TEC

7.950 7.600 8.6508.600 32.800
14 15 15 11 15 

15 

Sophia Turner425
Monterey Bay

7.650 7.100 8.0009.000 31.750
16 16 9T 16 16 

16 
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